FlashTiming 2024 Price List

FT-FAT Solutions

FT-FAT LS Plus System includes 2 radio units, software and Line Scan enabled
digital camera with lens, 25ft Ethernet cable, power supply and camera cover.

2"d Camera for LS-Plus System

FT-FAT200 System includes 2 radio units, software and digital camera with
lens, 25ft Ethernet cable, power supply and camera cover.

2"d Camera for FAT200 System

FT-FAT90 System includes 2 radio units, software and digital camera with lens,
25ft Ethernet cable, power supply and camera cover.

2" Camera for FAT90 System

FT-FAT LS Plus Package Deals

Ultimate Essential Display Complete
$11,725 $11,145 $9,745 $8,975
FT-FAT LS Plus X X X X
FT-Display X X X
Camera Stand X X
Starter Stand X

FT-FAT200 Package Deals

Ultimate Essential Display Complete
$9,975 $9,395 $7,995 $7,225
FT-FAT200 X X X X
FT-Display X X X
Camera Stand X X
Starter Stand X

FT-FAT90 Package Deals

Ultimate Essential Display Complete
$8,225 $7,645 $6,245 $5,475
FT-FAT90 X X X X
FT-Display X X X
Camera Stand X X
Starter Stand X

Prices effective January 1, 2024
Prices may change anytime without notice.

$6,995.00
$5,500.00
$5,245.00
$3,750.00
$3,495.00
$2,000.00

Camera Stand
$8,395

X

Camera Stand
$6,645

X

Camera Stand
$4,895

X



FT-Displays and Accessories

FT-Display Mobile, 96X16pixel, 10mm pitch LED wireless display, with tripod
and carrying case

Photo Beam and Reflector with tripods*
Touch Pad with 150ft Cable on Cable Reel*

FT-Scoreboard**
384x192 resolution, 5 mm pitch LED display, 2 interlocking display panels with
hard shell case on wheels

Additional NovaStar controller for FT-Scoreboard
* Up to 2 photo beams and touch pads may be added to the FT-Display Mobile

Camera Stands and Starter Stands
Camera Stand with camera mount and tilt mechanism
FinishLynx users can substitute for Lynx mount.

Camera Stand Package for FinishLynx
Includes Camera Stand and Camera Cover for FinishLynx

Camera Cover for FinishLynx

Additional Camera Mount for FlashTiming or FinishLynx
Weight Accessories for Camera Stand

Starter Stand with FT-FAT mount

Tripod for FT-FAT Starter Unit

Cables and Cable Reels

5ft CAT6 Ethernet Cable

15ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable

25ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable

15ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable with water-proof connector
25ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable with water-proof connector
100ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable

100ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable with water-proof connector
150ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable

150ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable with water-proof connector
250ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable

250ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable with water-proof connector
Small Cable Reel

Large Cable Reel

Water-proof Ethernet Connector

Prices effective January 1, 2024
Prices may change anytime without notice.

$2,995.00

$350.00
$250.00

$6,995.00

$300.00

$1,495.00

$1,725.00

$160.00

$100.00
$100.00
$595.00
$100.00

$7.50
$20.00
$25.00
$50.00
$55.00
$65.00
$95.00
$95.00
$125.00
$150.00
$180.00
$65.00
$75.00
$25.00



