# FlashTiming 2024 Price List

### **FT-FAT** Solutions

<b>FT-FAT LS Plus System</b> includes 2 radio units, software and <b>Line Scan</b> enabled digital camera with lens, 25ft Ethernet cable, power supply and camera cover.	\$6,995.00
2 <sup>nd</sup> Camera for LS-Plus System	\$5,500.00
<b>FT-FAT200 System</b> includes 2 radio units, software and <b>digital camera</b> with lens, 25ft Ethernet cable, power supply and camera cover.	\$5,245.00
2 <sup>nd</sup> Camera for FAT200 System	\$3,750.00
<b>FT-FAT90 System</b> includes 2 radio units, software and <b>digital camera</b> with lens, 25ft Ethernet cable, power supply and camera cover.	\$3,495.00
2 <sup>nd</sup> Camera for FAT90 System	\$2,000.00

# FT-FAT LS Plus Package Deals

	Ultimate \$11,725	Essential \$11,145	Display \$9,745	Complete \$8,975	Camera Stand \$8,395
FT-FAT LS Plus	х	Х	Х	Х	Х
FT-Display	Х	Х	х		
Camera Stand	х	х		х	х
Starter Stand	Х			Х	

# FT-FAT200 Package Deals

	Ultimate \$9,975	Essential \$9,395	Display \$7,995	Complete \$7,225	Camera Stand \$6,645
FT-FAT200	Х	х	Х	Х	Х
FT-Display	х	х	х		
Camera Stand	Х	х		х	Х
Starter Stand	Х			х	

# FT-FAT90 Package Deals

	Ultimate \$8,225	Essential \$7,645	Display \$6,245	Complete \$5,475	Camera Stand \$4,895
FT-FAT90	х	х	Х	х	Х
FT-Display	Х	Х	х		
Camera Stand	x	х		х	Х
Starter Stand	Х			Х	

Prices effective January 1, 2024 Prices may change anytime without notice.

# FT-Displays and Accessories

<b>FT-Display Mobile,</b> 96X16pixel, 10mm pitch LED wireless display, with tripod and carrying case	\$2,995.00
Photo Beam and Reflector with tripods*	\$350.00
Touch Pad with 150ft Cable on Cable Reel*	\$250.00
FT-Scoreboard** 384x192 resolution, 5 mm pitch LED display, 2 interlocking display panels with hard shell case on wheels	\$6,995.00
Additional <i>NovaStar</i> controller for FT-Scoreboard	\$300.00

<sup>\*</sup> Up to 2 photo beams and touch pads may be added to the FT-Display Mobile

### **Camera Stands and Starter Stands**

Camera Stand with camera mount and tilt mechanism FinishLynx users can substitute for Lynx mount.	\$1,495.00
Camera Stand Package for FinishLynx Includes Camera Stand and Camera Cover for FinishLynx	\$1,725.00
Camera Cover for FinishLynx	\$160.00
Additional <i>Camera Mount</i> for FlashTiming or FinishLynx	\$100.00
Weight Accessories for Camera Stand	\$100.00
Starter Stand with FT-FAT mount	\$595.00
Tripod for FT-FAT Starter Unit	\$100.00

# **Cables and Cable Reels**

5ft CAT6 Ethernet Cable	\$7.50
15ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable	\$20.00
25ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable	\$25.00
15ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable with water-proof connector	\$50.00
25ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable with water-proof connector	\$55.00
100ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable	\$65.00
100ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable with water-proof connector	\$95.00
150ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable	\$95.00
150ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable with water-proof connector	\$125.00
250ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable	\$150.00
250ft Shielded CAT6 Ethernet Cable with water-proof connector	\$180.00
Small Cable Reel	\$65.00
Large Cable Reel	\$75.00
Water-proof Ethernet Connector	\$25.00